Membrane Filter
Glass Microfiber Filter
VISIT US
Vials/Caps/Septa Manufacturer
Syringe Filter Manufacturer
Lab Consumables Manufacturer
Laboratory Instruments

Diameter Sterile Pore size Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Ordering Information
Example: PTFE 013 N 045 I = 13mm, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45um
100pcs/pk
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
● HPLC Class
● Integrity tested
● Multiple choices of membranes
● Medical grade polypropylene housing
● OEM accepted
A1-2   MeTech™ -  Syringe Filters (Color Coding)
►Housing material: PP
►Filtration ares: 0.06cm²
►Process Volume: 2mL
►Pore size: 0.22, 0.45, 1.0μm
4mm
05
►Housing material: PP
►Filtration ares: 0.65cm²
►Process Volume: 10mL
►Hold-up volume: <25μL
►Pressure Bar (PSI): 7Bar(100)
►Highest Temp. : 45 °C
13mm
►Housing material: PP
►Filtration ares: 3.9cm²
►Process Volume: 100mL
►Hold-up volume: <100μL
►Pressure Bar (PSI): 5.2Bar(75)
►Highest Temp. : 45 °C
33mm
⑤
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④
Ordering Information
017=13mm
033=33mm
X04=4mm N(non-sterile)
022=0.22μm
020=0.20μm
045=0.45μm
100=1.0μm
300=3.0μm
500=5.0μm
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
RC
GF
Membrane Diameter Pore sizeSterile
Example: PTFE 017 N 045 I = 13mm, Hydrophilic PTFE, 0.45um, Color Coding
100pcs/pk
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
● HPLC Class
● Integrity tested
● Easier to distinguish different membranes
● Multiple choices of membranes
● Medical grade polypropylene housing
● OEM accepted
A1-3   DualTech™ -  Syringe Filters
Ordering Information
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
P=PP
G=GF
Membrane
013=13mm
Puretech
030=25mm
017=13mm
Metech
033=33mm
Diameter
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
N (Non-Sterile)
S (EO/GAMMA)
Pore size Membrane characteristicsSterile
Example: PTFEG 030 N 022 O = 25mm, Hydrophobic PTFE+GF, 0.22um
100pcs/pk
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 1
Glass prefilter(GF)
down to 1 μm
Layer 2
Membrane filter
Nylon, PVDF, PTFE, etc.
Filters down to 0.45μm or 0.2μm
Sample
flow
Layer 1
Layer 2
P
V
D
F
/G F  0.45μ
m
06
A1-4   TriTech™ -  Syringe Filter
Ordering Information
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
2G = GF1+GF2
Membrane
030 = 25mm
Diameter
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic

Micro-Glass Fibers without Binder
Membrane FiltersB.
Ordering Information
Membrane Diameter
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Pore size Membrane characteristicsSterile
Example: M-PVDF 047 N 045 I = 47mm, PVDF membrane, 0.45um
M
0
N(non-sterile)
S(EO)
020=0.22μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
100=1.0μm
300=3.0μm
500=5.0μm
① ② ③ ④ ⑤0
Model No.
MGA
MGB
MGC
MGD
MGF
MGG
MG 550-HA
52
143
52
120
75
65
65
0.23
0.70
0.24
0.53
0.45
0.28
0.3
1.6
1.0
1.2
2.7
0.7
1.5
1.5
38
95
55
140
120
30
-
Basic Weight
(g/m2)
Thickness
(mm)
Particle Retention
in Liquids(μm)
Pressure Drop*
(mbar)
*A=10cm2, flow velocity 400cm2/sec
  B1   Membrane Filters
  B2   Glass Fiber Filters
12
M-GF142N070M
U.S. EPA Method
1311
142mm